State Support Team 4

2017 - 2018
The Lake/Geauga County Autism
Support Group

Date- See Below
Registration: 5:30pm
Meeting: 6:00pm — 7:30Pm

Location:

Auburn Technology Learning Center
8221 Auburn Rd.

Concord Twp. Ohio 44077

Audience:
Parents

Family Members
Caregivers

RSVP to:

Laura Marino, SST4
Imarino@sst4.org or
440-350-2563 x741

Questions about the workshop?
Anthony Pizzuti, SST4

Family & Community Engagement
Consultant

440-251-1243

apizzuti@sst4.org

Katie Krammer (Parent Facilitator)
440-487-3867

Katie Cudzilo (Parent Facilitator)
440-417-3353

About

We invite family, friends and caregivers of those
with autism to connect in an open discussion
support group to discuss such topics as:

Education

Behavior

Transition

Social/emotional needs
Strategies and interventions
Resources
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2017 — 2018 Dates

Thursday August 17 2017

Thursday September 21, 2017

Thursday October 19 2017 (Fall Expert Speaker)
Thursday November 9 2017

Thursday December 14 2017

Thursday January 18,2018

Thursday February 15 2018

Thursday March 15 2018 (Spring Expert Speaker)
Thursday April 19 2018

Thursday May 17 2018

*Light food will be served
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